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Varmland - Kristinehamn
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50m 3x20 damijunior final

1 ANDERSSON
Johanna

2 STAFAS
Malin

3 EDVARDSSON
Alma

4 HJELM
Mathilda

5 ROSELL
Louise

6 BERGLUND
Amanda

7 ENGLUND
Nina

50m 3x20 damjunior

Jénképings Skyttegille (SM)

Skoga-Ekshdrads Skyttefd (VA)
Trollh&ttebygdens Sports (VS)
Gullabo Skytteférening (SM)
Algutsrums Skytteférenin (SM)
(DR)

Ludvika Skyttefdrening

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpsk (GA)
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1 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums Skyttefdrenin (SM)

2 EDVARDSSON Alma Trollhdttebygdens Sports (VS)

3 STAFAS Malin Skoga-Eksharads Skyttefs (VA)
4 HJELM Mathilda Gullabo Skyttefdrening (SM)
5 ANDERSSON Johanna Jonkopings Skyttegille (SM)

6 ENGLUND Nina Gefle Frivilliga Skarpsk (GA)
7 BERGLUND Amanda Ludvika Skyttefdrening (DA)

50m 3x40 herrjunior final

1 GRYDEN Vaksala Skytteférening (UP) 147.6 296.0

William 48.2 49.0

49.9 48.9

49.5 50.5

2 SODERLUND Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA) 144.7 294.9

Emanuel 46.3 49.4

48.9 51.2

49.5 49.6

3 JOGMARK Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK) 144.2 295.6

Niklas 47.6 49.5

49.6 50.7

47.0 51.2

4 JOHANSSON Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte (VA) 142.8 292.5

Albin 46.4 48.4

49.6 51.0

46.8 50.3

5 HENRICSSON Linkdpings Skyttefdrenin (0S) 142.1 289.5

Anders 46.6 47.4

47.3 50.5

48.2 49.5

6 OSCARSSON Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK) 145.1 290.3

Dennis 49.4 48.5

47.8 46.7

47.9 50.0

7 WASSMAN Bjorksta Ungdomsskyttefd (VM) 147.2 293.7

Oscar 48.5 48.2

50.4 47.7

48.3 50.6

8 SAHLIN I 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA) 140.4 277.2

Erik 44.9 45.5

46.9 40.9

48.6 50.4
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50m 3x40 herrjunior

1

10

WASSMAN Oscar Bjdrksta
Ungdomsskyttefd (VM)

SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6
Skytteforening (HA)

HENRICSSON Anders Linkopings
Skytteférenin (0S)

GRYDEN William
(UP)

JOHANSSON Albin

Skytte (VA)

SODERLUND Emanuel Kristineha
Skyttefore
JOGMARK Niklas Furulunds
Skyttefore
OSCARSSON Dennis Furulunds
Skyttefore
BRUCE Oliver Kristineha
Skyttefore

LARSSON Alexander
(DA)

mns
(VA)

ning

ning

mns
(VA)

Vaksala Skyttefdrening

Lekvattnet-Torsby

(SK)

(SK)

Ludvika Skyttefdrening

Kna

Liggende
Stéende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stéende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende

/\) PEN SODERLUND Emanuel, Kristinehamns skf, 6.11.5 f6r mdnga skott

LAGTAVLING 3x40 herrjunior

Kristinehamns Skyttefore

SODERLUND Emanuel

BRUCE Oliver

Furulunds Skyttefdrening

JOGMARK Niklas

OSCARSSON Dennis

(SK)

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

92

98
92
94

94
96

99
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89

96
94
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85
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78

95
82
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76

91

97

94

96
92
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87
93

96
97
90

95
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91

94
89
93

97
85
91

93
92
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81
90

90
79

92

93

90

95
90
92

100
92
96

95

91

96
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94
93
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93
84
89

95
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87
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88
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81

98
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93

98
91
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85
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90
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95
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84
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85
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95
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84
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81

711

748
703
358

365
353
374
338
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759
677
368

335
349
378
342

385
367
371

383
369
377

389
355
370

378
372
364

381
360
358

374
365
368

381
335
349

378
342
353

374
338
353

368
317

1125-27x

1123-32x

1121-35x%

1120-32x

1105-25x

1097-23x

1084-26x

1069-15x

1065-18x

1038-18x

2162-41x

1097-23x A

1065-18x

2153-41x

1084-26x

1069-15x
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50m 60ligg herrjunior final

1 OSCARSSON Dennis Furulunds 50.
Skytteforening (SK)
2 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads 48.
Skyttesal (SK)
3 HENRICSSON Anders Linkdpings 49.
Skytteférenin (0S)
4 SODERLUND Emanuel Kristinehamns 47.
Skyttefdre (VA)
5 WASSMAN Oscar Bjdrksta 49.
Ungdomsskyttefd (VM)
6 HEINEMARK Marcus Norrkdpings 48.
Skyttegille (0S)
7 NILSSON Jesper Arvika Skyttegille 47.
(VA)
8 LARSSON Alexander Ludvika 48.
Skyttefdrening (DA)
50m 60ligg herrjunior
1 HEINEMARK Marcus Norrképings Skyttegille (OS)
2 HENRICSSON Anders Linképings Skyttefdrenin (0S)
3 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesdl (SK)
4 OSCARSSON Dennis Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK)
5 NILSSON Jesper Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
6 WASSMAN Oscar Bjdérksta Ungdomsskyttefd (VM)
7 LARSSON Alexander Ludvika Skyttefoérening (DA)
8 SODERLUND Emanuel Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA)
9 GRYDEN William Vaksala Skytteférening (UP)
10 SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6 Skytteforening (HA)
11 JOGMARK Niklas Furulunds Skytteférening (SK)
12 SKAU Alexander Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
13 LARSSON Oskar Christianstads Skyttesdl (SK)
14 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte (VA)
15 ALAKULJU Emil Nyképings Skyttegille (S0)
16 MAGNUSSON Gustav Alems skytteférening (SM)
17 BRUCE Oliver Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA)
LINDBLAD Jan Dalstorps Skytteférening (VG)
LAGTAVLING
: Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK) 203.0
OSCARSSON Dennis 101.9
JOGMARK Niklas 101.1
2 Christianstads Skyttesidl (SK) 201.8
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 103.1
LARSSON Oskar 98.7
3 Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 201.2
NILSSON Jesper 100.9
SKAU Alexander 100.3
4 Kristinehamns Skyttefdre (VA) 2016
SODERLUND Emanuel 103.5
BRUCE Oliver 98.1

1 51.

8 50.

0 49.

9 49.

9 49.

3 48.

9 de.

1 48.
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197.3
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200.4
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203.0
102.0
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193.4

99.9
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101.

99.
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99.
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102.
99.
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97.
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20.6

21.2

20.1

20.3

20.3
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101.
101.
99.
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99.
99.
96.
97.
101.
98.
101.
97.
95.
93
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99.
99.
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98.8
96.9
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18.8 20.2 20.1

19.2 20.2 19.3

20.2 20.1
19.7
100.6 102.
104.0 98
101.5 101
99.3 102.
102.2 100.
99.9 101
100.4 101
98.8 103
101.6 101
101.6  99.
99.6 97
99.0 99
97.6 100.
94.2 102
99.1 98.
99.3  99.
96.9 94
200.5
102.6
97.9
201.4
101.2
100.2
200.2
100.9
99.3
198.3
103.4
94.9
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242.

218.

197.

176.

155.

135.

115.
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610.
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593.
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598.9
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609.6
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1204.2
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50m 60ligg damjunior final

1 NILSSON Moa Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 49.6 50.1 20.6 19.9 20.2 20.9 21.4 19.3 20.1 242.
2 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums Skytteférenin  50.5 49.1 19.3 20.7 20.7 19.6 20.4 20.5 20.7 241.
(SM)
3 EDVARDSSON Alma Trollhdttebygdens Sports  49.9 49.5 21.0 17.8 20.8 20.3 18.6 18.4 216.
(VS)
4 SVEDBERG Malin Bjérksta Ungdomsskyttefé  48.9 50.4 20.3 17.3 20.7 20.2 19.0 196.
(VM)
5 STAFAS Malin Skoga-Ekshirads Skyttefs  47.9 48.9 20.1 19.3 20.2 19. 175.
(VA)
6 ANDERSSON Johanna Jénképings Skyttegille 48.4 49.2 18.5 19.0 20.2 155.
(SM)
7 HJELM Mathilda Gullabo Skyttefdrening 48.2 47.9 18.5 17.4 132.
(SM)
8 BERGGREN Wilma Kristinehamns Skyttefdre 48. 47.0 18.7 114.
(VA)
50m 60ligg damjunior
1 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums Skyttefdérenin (SM) 101.3 102.1 99.4 102.5 101.5 102.2 609.0
2 SVEDBERG Malin Bjérksta Ungdomsskyttefd (VM) 100.0 101.0 98.8 101.2 101.5 101.6 604.1
3 STAFAS Malin Skoga-Ekshirads Skyttefs (VA) 100.3 101.0 100.8 98.5 98.4 102.3 601.3
4 HJELM Mathilda Gullabo Skyttefdrening (SM) 100.1 99.6 100.8 100.8 100.4 97.3 599.0
5 ANDERSSON Johanna Jénképings Skyttegille (SM) 93.7 99.1 102.0 101.2 100.1 96.9 593.0
6 NILSSON Moa Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 97.2 97.8 98.3 98.6 102.2 96.7 590.8
7 EDVARDSSON Alma Trollhittebygdens Sports (VS) 94.1 97.5 98.2 98.4 96.6 100.1 584.9
8 BERGGREN Wilma Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA) 99.5 99.2 98.6 96.2 101.0 90.0 584.5
9 BERGLUND Amanda Ludvika Skytteférening (DA) 92.3 94.8 99.2 94.4 101.1 98.0 579.8
10 NORDVALL Jennifer Gullabo Skyttefdérening (SM) 94.3 96.6 94.8 96.8 93.7 92.4 568.6
11 ENGLUND Nina Gefle Frivilliga Skarpsk (GA) 91.9 96.9 90.1 88.3 93.5 85.7 546.4
LAGTAVLING
1 Gullabo Skytteforenlng (SM) 194.4 196.2 195.6 197.6 194.1 189.7 1167.6
HJELM Mathilda 100.1 99.6 100.8 100.8 100.4 97.3 599.0
NORDVALL Jennifer 94.3 96.6 94.8 96.8 93.7 92.4 568.6



50m 3x40 herr final

1

OLSSON

Karl

MADSEN

Marcus

SJOSTROM

Mathias

BERGSTROM

Bjorn

ANDERSSON

Sam

HENRICSSON

Anders

WASSMAN

Oscar

JONSSON

Kim

50m 3x40 herr

1

10

11

12

13

14

BERGSTROM Bjdrn

OLSSON Karl

MADSEN Marcus

HENRICSSON Anders

ANDERSSON Sam

SJOSTROM Mathias

WASSMAN Oscar

JONSSON Kim

GRYDEN William

Eskilstuna Skyttefdrenin 152.
(50)

50.

51.

50.
Aleholms Skyttefdérening 148.
(SM)

50

50.

48
Vimmerby Skyttefdrening 149.
(SM)

49

47.

52.
Krokeks Skyttefdrening 153.
(0S)

52.

50

50.
Furulunds Skytteforening 149.
(SK)

49.

49

50.
Linkdpings Skyttefdrenin 146.
(0S)

49.

47.

49
Bjorksta Ungdomsskyttefd 147.
(VM)

49

49.

48
Furulunds Skytteforening 145.
(SK)

49.

47.

47.
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Krokeks Skyttefdrening (0S)

Eskilstuna Skyttefodrenin

(sO)

Aleholms Skyttefdrening (SM)

Linko6pings Skyttefdrenin

Furulunds Skyttefdrening

(0s)

(SK)

Vimmerby Skyttefdrening (SM)

Bjdrksta Ungdomsskyttefd

Furulunds Skyttefdrening

(VM)

(SK)

Vaksala Skytteférening (UP)

CHRISTENSSON Andreas Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK)

AHLESVED Stefan

JOHANSSON Albin

JONSSON Anders

JOGMARK Mattias

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefo

Lekvattnet-Torsby Skytte

Gallivare Skyttefdrening

Furulunds Skyttefdrening

(VA)

(VA)

(NO)

(SK)

51.
52.
50.
300.

51.
49.
50.
298.

50.
48.
49.
305.

50.
50.
51.
302.

51.
51.
51.
298.

51.
49.
51.
297.

49.
50.
49.
298.

50.

48.8
49.3

o uN W

398.6

49.2
49.4
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398.4

51.5
48.1
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399.3

44.8
49.3
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395.6

46.0
47.0
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49.4
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Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

414.

408.

409.

10.

408.

404.

95
99
95
95
99
94
95
97
95
94
97
92
92
98
93
95
94
92
95
96
93
97
94
87
92
95
91
90
97
93
95
98
88
94
97
94
93
96
93
94
95
92

424 .

10.

418.

10.

418.

417.

435.

10.

428.

427.

10.

3

444.0

438.5

10.3

96
97
93
97
98
95
95
98
95
98
95
92
94
97
91
96
97
93
94
94
91
95
99
92
92
95
94
93
98
92
100
98
81
90
98
94
96
94
90
96
94
89

10.

10.

383
392
376
383
394
374
375
391
381
385
388
364
379
391
362
382
379
369
381
380
369
379
388
362
375
387
365
374
388
365
386
391
347
367
386
370
368
386
368
383
375
364

454.3

448.8

437.4

427.3

413.6

404.4

392.4

391.1

1151-47x

1151-43x

1147-41x

1137-38x

1132-38x

1130-36x

1130-34x

1129-37x

1127-39x

1127-35x

1124-34x

1123-32x

1122-33x

1122-27x



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GILLMAN Markus

WEBEKLINT Viktor

SAHLIN Erik

CARLSSON Robert

ANDERSSON Filip

GUSTAFSSON Hakan

BENGTSSON Stefan

KLEMMEDSSON Oscar

OLSSON Henrik

WALLENTIN Anton

GUSTAVSSON Johan

MALMQVIST Daniel

BRUCE Oliver

JOHANSSON Olof

KNOBLAUCH Bo

TORSTENSSON Robbin

ADERMARK Roger

LEUFVENIUS Magnus

Mdnsteras Skyttefdérening (SM)

Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK)

I 16/LV 6 Skytteférening (HA)

Trollhattebygdens Sports (VS)

Vasterds Frivilliga Skar (VM)

Skee Skyttegille (VS)

Ludvika Skyttefdrening (DA)

Christianstads Skyttesdl (SK)

Oved-Ostraby Skyttefdren (SK)

Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK)

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefd (VA)

Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK)

Kristinehamns Skyttefére (VA)

Trollhdttebygdens Sports (VS)

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefd (VA)

Falkoépings Skyttegille (VG)

Osterhaninge Skyttefdren (ST)

Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK)

Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende

92
99
91
82
98
88
92
94
89
93
97
84
92
98
84
88
93
92
89
94
89
89
96
89
90
95
76
87
94
91
91
95
86
93
95
86
84
91
90
87
95
82
88
96
72
86
93
79
85
91
58

94
94
91
95
100
89
90
98
89
95
94
90
93
98
81
85
94
93
91
92
94
86
96
82
89
92
78
82
96
88
89
95
84
81
93
82
90
96
85
87
93
85
90
91
72
87
91
83
76
91
47

91
99
91
94
100
90
88
97
89
92
94
85
93
95
85
92
93
86
85
92
86
84
96
85
95
100
91
86
93
81
90
93
86
86
93
78
85
92
87
92
90
79
94
96
68
78
91
81
83
89
55

371
387
363
364
394
357
361
383
356
372
380
342
371
387
334
355
372
361
353
372
356
345
384
343
361
380
327
341
376
349
350
376
339
351
375
338
339
370
346
355
376
323
366
375
282
334
367
322
323
365
229

1121-35x

1115-32x

1100-24x

1094-20x

1092-26x

1088-24x

1081-15x

1072-10x

1068-25x

1066-23x

1065-18x

1064-22x

1055-13x

1054-19x

1023-16x

1023-11x

917-10x
DNS



LAGTAVLING

1

14

91

13

90

87

88

16

96

Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK)

JONSSON Kim Kna
Liggende
Staende
JOGMARK Mattias Kna
Liggende
Staende
Furulunds Skyttefdrening (SK)
ANDERSSON Sam Kna
Liggende
Staende
WEBEKLINT Viktor Kna
Liggende
Staende
Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK)
CHRISTENSSON Andreas Kna
Liggende
Staende
MALMQVIST Daniel Kna
Liggende
Staende
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skyttefd (VA)
AHLESVED Stefan Kna
Liggende
Staende
GUSTAVSSON Johan Kna
Liggende
Staende

50m 3x20 dam final

1

NORMANN

Anna

OLOFSSON

Linda

JOHANSSON

Lotten

AHLIN

Elin

STAFAS

Malin

JOHANSSON

Gabriella

ROSELL

Louise

JANNESSON
Marie

I 16/LV 6 Skyttefdrening 151.
(HA)
51.
51
49.
Kinneveds Skyttefdrening 152.
(VG)
50.
51
51.
Ramselefors Skytteféreni 147.
(VB)
51.
47.
49
Balgvikens Skyttefdrenin 147.
(S0)
49
48.
49
Skoga-Ekshdrads Skyttefo 144.
(VA)
48.
46.
49.
Gullabo Skyttefdrening 147.
(SM)
49.
48
49.
Algutsrums Skytteférenin 142.
(SM)
49.
43.
50.
Ossj® Skyttefdrening (SK) 139.
38
51.

49.
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306.

51.
51.
51.
309.

52.
52.
51.
300.

51.
48.
52.
298.

50.
50.
50.
299.

51.
51.
51.
302.

51.
50.
52.
295.

50.
52.
50.
288.
49.
51.
49.
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405.

49.
49.

400.

49.
41.

397.

46.
50.

396.

48.
49.

392.

48.
45.

392.

46.
44 .

44 .
48.

48.
46.

414.

411.

10.

405.

406.

402.

422.

419.

416.

10.

415.

5

1

431.0

429.6

426.2

10.1

440.

439.

762

763
726
379
388

383
375
364

743
785
719
379

362
364
394
357

725

763
703
374

2251-64x

1129-37x

1122-27x

2247-70x

1132-38x

1115-32x

2191-57x

1127-35x

1064-22x

2189-52x

1124-34x

1065-18x

449,

448.

435.

424,

411.

401.

388.

383.



50m 3x20 dam

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

JOHANSSON Lotten

OLOFSSON Linda

ROSELL Louise

STAFAS Malin

NORMANN Anna

JANNESSON Marie

JOHANSSON Gabriella

AHLIN Elin

ANDERSSON Ida

NYMAN Johanna

MIEBACH Sara

SVEDBERG Agnes

BRASK Elin

JOHANSSON Emelie

HJELM Mathilda

HOLGERSSON Linn

OLSSON Berit

WETTER Sofie

KLEMMEDSSON Johanna

GRYDEN Camilla

RAMSING Lolo

ENGLUND Nina

OSKARSSON Camilla

SANDELIN Katarina

Ramselefors Skytteféreni
(VB)

Kinneveds Skyttefdrening
(VG)

Algutsrums Skyttefdrenin
(SM)

Skoga-Ekshdrads Skyttefo
(VA)

I 16/LV 6 Skytteférening
(HA)

Ossj® Skyttefdrening (SK)

Gullabo Skyttefdrening
(SM)

Balgvikens Skytteférenin
(s0)

Jonkdpings Skyttegille
(SM)

Angelholms Skytteférenin
(SK)

I 16/LV 6 Skyttefdrening
(HR)

Bjorksta Ungdomsskyttefd
(VM)

Eda Skyttegille (VA)

Christianstads Skyttes&l
(SK)

Gullabo Skyttefdrening
(SM)

Oved-Ostraby Skyttefdren
(SK)

Oved-Ostraby Skyttefdren
(SK)

Arboga Skyttegille (VM)

Christianstads Skyttes&l
(SK)

Vaksala Skyttefdrening
(UP)

Kvibergs Skytteférening
(VS)

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpsk
(GR)

Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk
(SK)

Ludvika Skyttefdrening
(DA)

Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna
Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Staende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

Liggende
Stédende
Kna

96

96
94
97

96
95
95

100
91
94

96
98
93

98
97
97
97
89
95

100
87
91

94
98
92

97
92
96

98
92
93

98
92
93

96
93
95
97
91
92

95
88
82

96
94
92

99
83
90

93
90
90
97
89
96

94
73
87

93
87
84

97
79
87

89
83
90

96
75
84

96

100
96
96

98
93
98
97
88

100
89
92

94
96
95

95
85
89

86
80
87

192

196
190
193

194
191
189

200
186
190

192
191
187

196
190
195
194
177
189

200
176
183

188
194
187

195
183
189

196
179
186

196
181
187

191
182
182
195
178
183

191
178
174

190
185
184

193
169
184

187
175
177
192
172
192

181
160
173

184
173
172

192
164
176

175
163
177

195
137
159

578-24x

578-21x

575-21x

573-21x

573-18x

566-22x

565-22x

565-13x

565-13x

564-16x

563-18x

560-13x

555-18x

552-15x

549-12x

546-15x

546-11x

541-14x

533-10x

530- 9x

528-10x

514- 4x

509-11x



Liggende 90 88 178

Staende 57 68 125 462- 8x
LAGTAVLING

1 I 16/LV 6 Skyttefdrening (HA) 186 187 196 196 765
196 196 371

189 182 1136-36x
24 NORMANN Anna Kna 93 94 98 98 383
Liggende 98 98 190

Staende 97 93 573-18x
76 MIEBACH Sara Kna 93 93 98 98 382
Liggende 98 98 181

Stéaende 92 89 563-18x
2 Gullabo Skyttefdrening (SM) 77 186 196 o4 753
196 194 361

181 180 1114-34x
71 JOHANSSON Gabriella Kna 95 94 100 100 389
Liggende 100 100 176

Staende 87 89 565-22x
40 HJELM Mathilda Kna 82 92 96 94 364
Liggende 96 94 185

Staende 94 91 549-12x
3 Oved-Ostraby Skyttefdren (SK) 182 186 192 188 748
192 188 344

173 171 1092-26x
79 HOLGERSSON Linn Kna 92 92 99 94 377
Liggende 99 94 169

Stéaende 83 86 546-15x
25 OLSSON Berit Kna 90 94 93 94 371
Liggende 93 94 175

Stéaende 90 85 546-11x
4 Christianstads Skyttesidl (SK) 188 187 189 183 747
189 183 338

161 177 1085-25x
73 JOHANSSON Emelie Kna 92 91 95 96 374
Liggende 95 96 178

Staende 88 90 552-15x
72 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna Kna 96 96 94 87 373
Liggende 94 87 160

Staende 73 87 533-10x



